
POSITION Level 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

CHILDCARE ASSISTANT - STUDENT
SEASONAL WORKER - STUDENT
BUS WASHER (NON-DRIVER POSITION)
SUBSTITUTE (CUSTODIAL, FOOD SERVICE, PARA/TA)

BUS ASSISTANT
CUSTODIAN
COOK / LUNCHROOM CASHIER

PARAPROFESSIONAL/TEACHER ASSISTANT
EARLY CHILDHOOD TEACHER ASSISTANT
FAMILY LIAISON

HEALTH CLERK
PRINT SHOP OPERATOR
FACILITIES SEASONAL WORKER
SECRETARY - ATTENDANCE/DISCIPLINE/ACTIVITIES/COUNSELOR
PARAPROFESSIONAL/TEACHER ASSISTANT
 - Center Based/Special Assignment
EFL, ED, SPEECH, PK - SPED, K - SIGNIFICANT NEEDS

HEAD CUSTODIAN
KITCHEN MANAGER
WAREHOUSE
LIBRARY SECRETARY
COMPUTER LAB ASSISTANT
EARLY CHILDHOOD TEACHER 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT MECHANIC - TRANSPORTATION
REGISTRAR

ADVANCE DIRECTOR
TRANSLATOR/INTERPRETER

SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETER 

FACILITIES GROUNDS TECHNICIAN 
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN 
**ELECTRICIAN/FOREMAN/HVAC/MECHANIC - FACILITIES

BUS DRIVER (REGULAR ROUTE)
BUS DRIVER (SUBSTITUTE)

MECHANIC - TRANSPORTATION

**LEAD MECHANIC - TRANSPORTATION

**Additional $10.00/hour for Certification/License

The District will allow placement credit on verifiable years of approved relevant experience for all classified, non-certified positions.
Substitutes are paid at their corresponding level and at step 1.
* Considered Confidential and are not covered by the ACP Agreement.

16.88$ 

16.90$ 17.10$ 

17.48$ 17.68$ 

16.76$ 16.96$ 

CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
Effective July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025

II / 2 15.36$ 15.56$ 15.76$ 15.96$ 16.16$ 16.36$ 16.56$ 17.16$ 17.36$ 

III / 3 15.68$ 15.88$ 16.08$ 16.28$ 16.48$ 17.08$ 17.28$ 16.68$ 

19.28$ V / 5 17.28$ 17.48$ 17.68$ 17.88$ 18.08$ 

17.30$ 17.50$ 17.70$ 17.90$ 18.10$ 18.30$ IV / 4 16.30$ 16.50$ 16.70$ 

18.28$ 18.48$ 18.68$ 18.88$ 19.08$ 

18.73$ 18.93$ 19.13$ 19.33$ 19.53$ 19.73$ VI / 6 17.73$ 17.93$ 18.13$ 18.33$ 18.53$ 

19.31$ 19.51$ 19.71$ 19.91$ 20.11$ 20.31$ VII / 7 18.31$ 18.51$ 18.71$ 18.91$ 19.11$ 

20.05$ 20.25$ 20.45$ 20.65$ 20.85$ 21.05$ VIII / 8 19.05$ 19.25$ 19.45$ 19.65$ 19.85$ 

21.36$ 21.56$ 21.76$ 21.96$ 22.16$ 22.36$ IX / 9 20.36$ 20.56$ 20.76$ 20.96$ 21.16$ 

25.01$ 25.21$ 25.41$ 25.61$ 25.81$ 26.01$ X / 10 24.01$ 24.21$ 24.41$ 24.61$ 24.81$ 

28.59$ 29.59$ N/A N/A N/A N/AXI / 11 23.59$ 24.59$ 25.59$ 26.59$ 27.59$ 

29.25$ 29.45$ 29.65$ 

XIII / 13 31.30$ 31.50$ 31.70$ 31.90$ 32.10$ 32.30$ 32.50$ 32.70$ 32.90$ 33.10$ 33.30$ 

XII / 12 27.65$ 27.85$ 28.05$ 28.25$ 28.45$ 28.65$ 28.85$ 29.05$ 


	2024-2025 Classified Positions

